8/21/22, 9:10 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks Aug Season Finale

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each

individual splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the
breed rankings report. Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank
when both scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

10

11

ID #

26127

13601

21474

15754

26885

6153

27618

21903

27145

28329

25356

28264

6155

20878

5276

27143

28331

22213

27225

28361

14787

18138

27623

Call
Name

Callie
Moses
Ripley
Goose
Kimber
Rumor
Cipher
Luka
Taki
Willow
Medic
Yogi Bear
Beckham
Beckett
Ferris
Sloane
Barbara
Virus
Mora
Gypsy
Cherry
Zap

Nightjar

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Place

ID #

Call
Name

Qualifiers

&
Q0 0

.

‘

|

..

Qualifiers

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Saluki

BEL Mal

Lab

GSP

Dutch Shep
Beaucern
BEL Mal
Toller
OTHER-Mixed
Dutch Shep
AllAmerican
Golden

EN Shepherd
Whippet
Whippet
OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal
Poodle

Lab

Border Collie
Border Collie

Mudi

Breed

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Brandie Hudecek
Mariah Mordecai
Amy Black
Amanda Rodieck
Albert Foulkes
Heather Werner
Cassandra Gluck
Christie Canfield
gail silveira
Ashley Jacobson
Ken North
Stephanie Foulkes
Hannah Gilmore
Shawn Hart
Shawn Hart

gail silveira
Annelise Lynch
Emily Carabello
Shawn Swindell
Michele Godlevski
Michele Godlevski

Mariah Mordecai

Owner

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score
1

24'0

21'6

20'3

19'9

18'9

18'7

17" 11

17'6

17'3

14'3

16'9

12'0

15" 11

15'6

14'0

13'0

14'0

1211

10'6

9'9

9" M1

9'0

6'0

Score
1

Score

2

23'3

23'3

19'0

19'0

19'3

17'6

18'6

18'0

17'6

17'3

17'0

17'0

15'2

14'3

15'6

14'6

13'3

12'3

10'9

10'3

9'2

9'9

6'3

Score

2

Best

24'0

23'3

20'3

19'9

19'3

18'7

18'6

18'0

17'6

17'3

17'0

17'0

15" 11

15'6

15'6

14'6

14'0

12' 11

10'9

10'3

9'11

6'3

Best

112


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29255
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28264
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28264
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/5276
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/5276
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27143
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27143
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22213
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22213
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29355
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Division
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Place

1

10

11

ID #

26127

28329

13601

15754

26885

27145

21903

25356

27618

5276

6153

21474

28264

20878

27143

15138

6155

28331

22213

28361

27225

14787

18138

Call
Name

Callie
Willow
Moses
Goose
Kimber
Taki
Luka
Medic
Cipher
Ferris
Rumor
Ripley
Yogi Bear
Beckett
Sloane
Sadie
Beckham
Barbara
Virus
Gypsy
Mora
Cherry

Zap

Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

ID #

26885

27145

15754

21903

27618

5276

25356

Call
Name

Kimber
Taki
Goose
Luka
Cipher
Ferris

Medic

Qualifiers

®
®
®

Qualifiers

:

@

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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Breed

OTHER-Mixed
OTHER-Mixed
Saluki

Lab

GSP

Toller

BEL Mal
Dutch Shep
Beaucern
Whippet
Dutch Shep
BEL Mal
AllAmerican
EN Shepherd
Whippet

Lab

Golden
OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal

Lab

Poodle
Border Collie

Border Collie

Breed

GSP
Toller
Lab

BEL Mal
Beaucern
Whippet

Dutch Shep

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
gail silveira
Brandie Hudecek
Amy Black
Amanda Rodieck
Christie Canfield
Cassandra Gluck
Ashley Jacobson
Heather Werner
Shawn Hart
Albert Foulkes
Mariah Mordecai
Ken North
Hannah Gilmore
Shawn Hart
Debra Moorman
Stephanie Foulkes
gail silveira
Annelise Lynch
Shawn Swindell
Emily Carabello
Michele Godlevski

Michele Godlevski

Owner

Amanda Rodieck
Christie Canfield
Amy Black
Cassandra Gluck
Heather Werner
Shawn Hart

Ashley Jacobson

Score
1

23'0

22'3

20'0

19'3

19'0

18'3

19'0

17'3

17'3

17'3

17'7

17'6

16'6

16'0

14'0

14'3

14'1

13'0

13'6

10'9

10'3

9'6

9'0

Score
1

19'9

19'6

18'9

18'0

16'6

17'9

16'6

Score
2

22'9

23'0

20'9

19'3

19'3

19'0

18'0

18'3

18'3

18'0

17" 11

14'3

11'9

15'6

14'9

13'9

13'0

14'0

13'3

Score
2

19'6

18'6

18'6

17'9

17" 1

16'3

17'3

Best

23'0

23'0

20'9

19'3

19'3

19'0

19'0

18'3

18'3

18'0

17" 11

17'6

16'6

16'0

14'9

14'3

14'1

14'0

13'6

11'6

1'0

9'6

9'0

Best

19'9

19'6

18'9

18'0

17" 11

17'9

17'3

2/12


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/5276
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/5276
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28264
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28264
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27143
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27143
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22213
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22213
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/5276
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/5276
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
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Division | Place
Senior 8
Senior 9
Senior 10
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 3
Junior 4
Novice 1
Novice 2

ID #

20878

26365

15138

27143

22213

28361

27225

14787

18138

Call
Name

Beckett
Daisy
Sadie
Sloane
Virus
Gypsy
Mora
Cherry

Zap

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place
Master 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Senior 5
Senior 6
Junior 1
Junior 2
Junior 3
Junior 4
Novice 1

ID #

27145

15754

27618

21903

25356

26365

15138

28264

28361

27225

14787

18138

Call
Name

Taki
Goose
Cipher
Luka
Medic
Daisy
Sadie
Yogi Bear
Gypsy
Mora
Cherry

Zap

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite 1
Elite 2
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3

ID #

18438

11035

25547

7959

26127

Call
Name

Yeti
Jac
Manny
Jalen

Callie

Qualifiers

.

.

.
Qualifiers
.

|

®
®

Qualifiers

:

.
.

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

EN Shepherd
Lab

Lab

Whippet

BEL Mal

Lab

Poodle
Border Collie

Border Collie

Breed

Toller

Lab
Beaucern
BEL Mal
Dutch Shep
Lab

Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Poodle
Border Collie

Border Collie

Breed

Lab
Border Collie
Lab
Border Collie

OTHER-Mixed

Owner

Hannah Gilmore
Debra Moorman
Debra Moorman
Shawn Hart
Annelise Lynch
Shawn Swindell
Emily Carabello
Michele Godlevski

Michele Godlevski

Owner

Christie Canfield
Amy Black
Heather Werner
Cassandra Gluck
Ashley Jacobson
Debra Moorman
Debra Moorman
Ken North
Shawn Swindell
Emily Carabello
Michele Godlevski

Michele Godlevski

Score

Score

1 2
16'6 15'9
16'0 15'3
15'6 14'9
13'9 12'9
12'6 13'3
11'3 13'0
12'9 12'3
9'6 9'11
9'3 9'0
Score | Score

1 2
20'0 19'3
19'3 19'3
18'9 18'0
17'9 18'6
16'11 | 17'9
15'3 15'9
14'3 15'0
11'9 14'0
1'6 12'6
10'9 10'3
10'2 9'6
9'3 8'9

Owner

Dawn Jauernik
Lisa Catherine
Bryan Hay

Melinda Cribb

Elizabeth Carlton

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

Best

16'6

16'0

15'6

13'9

13'3

13'0

12'9

9'11

9'3

Best

20'0

19'3

18'9

18'6

17'9

15'9

15'0

14'0

12'6

10'9

10'2

9'3

1 2 Best
24'6 | 23'3 | 24'6
24'6 | 22'6 | 24'6
20'9 | 23'0 | 23'0
22'6 | 22'3 | 22'6
19'3 | 22'6 | 22'6

3/12


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/69/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20878
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27143
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27143
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22213
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22213
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29357
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21903
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28264
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28264
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29359
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11035
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11035
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
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Division | Place

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ID #

18334

21526

22246

15754

21321

14986

27733

19602

21474

21722

18803

20437

23614

27145

4464

6153

20211

25356

26039

26239

18944

6155

20258

27076

15897

10927

27353

28331

28361

25746

27225

26312

26038

Call

Name Qualifiers
Duck .
Hendrix

Ace O -

Goose -

Reilly O

Connor -

Oslo

Ahsoka .
Ripley

Winston

Millie O
Chori’

Bentley
Taki
Atreyu
Rumor
Artie .
Medic
Flicker
Rocket
Max
Beckham -
Peregrine
Hailey

Kian

Teddy .
Eve

Barbara

Gypsy

Baer .
Mora

Georgia

Junco

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

AllAmerican
Golden

BEL Mal
Lab

Lab
Chessie
Poodle

GSD

BEL Mal
AllAmerican
Lab
Chessie
Lab

Toller

GSP

Dutch Shep
Whippet
Dutch Shep
Mudi

Mudi
Cattle Dog
Golden
Aussie

GSP
Chessie
Golden

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Lab

Lab

Poodle
Golden

Mudi

Owner

Vanessa Ogint
Frank Fratea

John Williford
Amy Black
Thomas Barry
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Katie Powell
Heather Bretscher
Mariah Mordecai
Staci Brew

Kim Miller
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Kim Miller
Christie Canfield
Eric Murphy
Albert Foulkes
Paralee Smith
Ashley Jacobson
Heather Clarkson
Elizabeth Tuckson
Bryan Hay
Stephanie Foulkes
Vanessa Ogint
Sara Murphy
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Richard Stacey
Judith Morgan
gail silveira

Shawn Swindell
Garrett Santichen
Emily Carabello
Victoria Wills

Heather Clarkson

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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20'6
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20'6
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18'0

19'6

19'3

19'0
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18'4

15'0

17" 11

17'9

16'9

14" 11

15'10

15'6

15'9

14'6

15'9

14'9

15'0

12'6

13'9

12'0

12'3

19'9

20'9

19" 11

20'6

18'6

20'3

19'9

16'0

18'6

18'6

16'3

17'3

18'0

16'9

15" 11

17'3

16'9

7'5

15'9

15'0

15'9

13'3

15'6

15'0

14'3

13'0

13'3

13'0

10'9

22'3

21'3

21'3

20" 11

20" 11

20'9

20'6

20'6

20'6

20'3

19'9

19'6

19'3

19'0

18'9

18'4

18'0

17" 11

17'9

17'3

16'9

15'10

15'9

15'9

15'9

15'9

15'6

15'0

14'3

13'9

13'3

13'0

11'6
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21474
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4464
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4464
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18944
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18944
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10927
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27353
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27353
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26312
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26312
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
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Division | Place

Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice

Novice

ID #

28525

28264

14787

18138

27623

6205

Call
Name

Penny
Yogi Bear
Cherry
Zap
Nightjar

lisis

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Premier

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

10

1

10

11

ID #

12333

18438

25547

18334

26127

14986

7959

21526

23614

22246

28329

21722

27145

20437

26239

26039

19602

15754

27733

20211

18803

25356

6153

27353

Call
Name

Sapper
Yeti
Manny
Duck
Callie
Connor
Jalen
Hendrix
Bentley
Ace
Willow
Winston
Taki
Chori'
Rocket
Flicker
Ahsoka
Goose
Oslo
Artie
Millie
Medic
Rumor

Eve

Qualifiers

© 06

Qualifiers

:

.
.

:

:

.

© 06

ode)

@
@
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Breed

Chessie
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Border Collie
Mudi

AM Pitbull

Breed

AllAmerican
Lab

Lab
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
Chessie
Border Collie
Golden

Lab

BEL Mal
OTHER-Mixed
AllAmerican
Toller
Chessie
Mudi

Mudi

GSD

Lab

Poodle
Whippet

Lab

Dutch Shep
Dutch Shep

Lab

Owner

George Makatura
Ken North
Michele Godlevski
Michele Godlevski
Mariah Mordecai

Liz Fratea

Owner

Christy Hutson
Dawn Jauernik
Bryan Hay
Vanessa Ogint
Elizabeth Carlton
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Melinda Cribb
Frank Fratea

Kim Miller

John Williford

gail silveira

Staci Brew
Christie Canfield
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Elizabeth Tuckson
Heather Clarkson
Heather Bretscher
Amy Black

Katie Powell
Paralee Smith

Kim Miller

Ashley Jacobson
Albert Foulkes

Judith Morgan

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

1

10'0

Score | Score

1

30'3

24'9

23'0

22'9

19'9

17'0

17'3

20'0

20'0

19'6

19'6

19'0

18'3

19'0

18'9

17'6

17'0

18'0

17" 10

16'9

2

8'9

6'6

50

2

31'0

24'9

23'3

23'3

19'3

20'9

20'9

20'6

19'9

19'6

19'6

19'0

18'6

19'0

17'3

17'9

18'6

18'6

18'3

18'1

16'9

Best

1'3

1'0

10'0

24'9

23'3

23'3

20'9

20'9

20'6

20'0

20'0

19'6

19'6

19'0

19'0

19'0

18'9

18'6

18'6

18'3

18'1

16'9
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28264
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28264
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12333
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12333
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27353
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27353

8/21/22, 9:10 PM

Division | Place

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

12

13

14

15

16

ID #

27076

18944

15897

20258

4464

26312

25746

28331

28525

26038

27225

17936

14787

18138

6205

27623

Call
Name

Hailey
Max
Kian
Peregrine
Atreyu
Georgia
Baer
Barbara
Penny
Junco
Mora
Shelby
Cherry
Zap
lisis

Nightjar

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Premier

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

10

11

ID #

12333

18438

26127

25547

18334

15754

28329

21321

7959

11035

21526

27733

20437

23614

Call Name

Sapper
Yeti
Callie
Manny
Duck
Goose
Willow
Reilly
Jalen
Jac
Hendrix
Oslo
Chori’

Bentley

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers  Breed

GSP

Cattle Dog
Chessie
Aussie
GSP
Golden
Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Chessie
Mudi
Poodle
Toller

Border Collie

© 606

Border Collie
AM Pitbull

Mudi

Qualifiers  Breed

:

AllAmerican

Lab
: OTHER-Mixed
Lab

: AllAmerican
. Lab
OTHER-Mixed
QOO L
. Border Collie
. Border Collie
Golden
Poodle
Chessie

Lab

Owner

Sara Murphy
Bryan Hay
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Vanessa Ogint
Eric Murphy
Victoria Wills
Garrett Santichen
gail silveira
George Makatura
Heather Clarkson
Emily Carabello
Allison Sandifer
Michele Godlevski
Michele Godlevski
Liz Fratea

Mariah Mordecai

Owner

Christy Hutson
Dawn Jauernik
Elizabeth Carlton
Bryan Hay
Vanessa Ogint
Amy Black

gail silveira
Thomas Barry
Melinda Cribb
Lisa Catherine
Frank Fratea
Katie Powell
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas

Kim Miller

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

1 2
16'0 | 16'6
16'3 | 16'0
15'9 | 14'6
15'0 | 15'3
15'0 8'0
12'6 | 14'9
14'6 | 13'9
12'3 | 14'6
13'3 | 14'0
13'0 | 12'0
10'9 | 12'3
11"0 | 10'6
9'3 9'0
8'9 8'6
6'9 5'6
6'6 6'6

Score | Score

1 2
30'6 | 30'9
25'6 | 25'0
24'6 | 24'0
23'0 | 23'0
21'6 | 23'0
22'6 | 19'0
22'0 | 22'3
22'0 | 22'3
21'2 | 20'6
200 | 21'0
20'0 | 21'0
19'6 | 21'0
20'9 | 19'9
19'9 | 20'6

Best

16'6

16'3

15'9

15'3

15'0

14'9

14'6

14'6

14'0

13'0

12'3

1'0

9'3

6'9

6'6

Best

30'9

25'6

24'6

23'0

23'0

22'6

22'3

22'3

21'2

21'0

210

20'9

20'6

6/12


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18944
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18944
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4464
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/4464
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26312
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26312
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28525
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26038
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29362
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12333
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12333
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11035
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11035
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614

8/21/22, 9:10 PM

Division | Place

Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

12

12

14

10

11

12

13

ID #

21722

19602

27145

25356

24356

26239

26039

7896

18803

20211

27353

20258

15596

27076

18944

28331

26312

25746

17936

27225

28468

21031

14787

27111

18138

27112

Call Name

Winston
Ahsoka
Taki
Medic
Duckey
Rocket
Flicker
Stryker
Millie
Artie
Eve
Peregrine
Sully
Hailey
Max
Barbara
Georgia
Baer
Shelby
Mora
Maisey
Becca
Cherry
Edisto
Zap

reddington

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Premier

Elite

Elite

Master

Place

1

1

ID #

12333

13254

11035

26127

Call Name

Sapper
Archer
Jac

Callie

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

®
®
® -
®

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

AllAmerican
GSD

Toller

Dutch Shep
AllAmerican
Mudi

Mudi
Dalmatian
Lab

Whippet

Lab

Aussie
Boykin

GSP

Cattle Dog
OTHER-Mixed
Golden

Lab

Toller
Poodle
OTHER-Mixed
GSP

Border Collie
Boykin
Border Collie

BEL Mal

Breed

AllAmerican
Cattle Dog
Border Collie

OTHER-Mixed

Owner

Staci Brew
Heather Bretscher
Christie Canfield
Ashley Jacobson
Molly Schertzinger
Elizabeth Tuckson
Heather Clarkson
Mikel Wosnak
Kim Miller
Paralee Smith
Judith Morgan
Vanessa Ogint
Holly Roberts
Sara Murphy
Bryan Hay

gail silveira
Victoria Wills
Garrett Santichen
Allison Sandifer
Emily Carabello
David Roberts
Eric Murphy
Michele Godlevski
David Roberts
Michele Godlevski

Holly Roberts

Owner

Christy Hutson
Amanda Willman
Lisa Catherine

Elizabeth Carlton

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

Score
1

30'9

25'6

24'9

23'6

1 2 Best
20'3 | 19'6 | 20'3
19'6 | 20'3 | 20'3
19'9 | 20'0 | 20'0
19'0 | 19'6 | 19'6
18'6 | 18'9 | 18'9
18'3 | 18'9 | 18'9
18'9 | 18'0 | 18'9
18'9 | 6'9 | 18'9
18'6 | 17'9 | 18'6
17'9 | 18'0 | 18'0
16'6 | 170 | 17'0
16'6 | 17'0 | 17'0
15'9 | 170 | 17'0
16'6 | 16'3 | 16'6
16'0 | 15'6 | 16'0
15'0 | 14'6 | 15'0
14'6 | 14'0 14'6
13'6 | 13'9 | 13'9
120 | 9'9 | 12'0
11'6 | 11'9 | 11'9
0'0 | 10'6 | 10'6
8'0 9'0 | 9'0
8'9 83 | 89
8'3 86 | 86
8'3 80 | 83
7'6 80 | 80

Scczyre Best

29'9 | 30'9
26'0 | 26'0
24'3 | 24'9
23'9 | 23'9

7712


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26039
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/61/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27353
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27353
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18944
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18944
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26312
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26312
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28468
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28468
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21031
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21031
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29364
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12333
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12333
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13254
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/11035
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/11035
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127

8/21/22, 9:10 PM

Division

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Place

2

10

11

ID #

25547

28329

18334

21321

21526

15754

19602

7959

27145

21722

24356

26239

25356

20211

6153

15596

20258

27076

26312

27733

25746

27225

28517

27112

6155

14787

21031

18138

7896

Call Name

Manny
Willow
Duck
Reilly
Hendrix
Goose
Ahsoka
Jalen
Taki
Winston
Duckey
Rocket
Medic
Artie
Rumor
Sully
Peregrine
Hailey
Georgia
Oslo
Baer
Mora
CARBON
reddington
Beckham
Cherry
Becca
Zap

Stryker

Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Premier

1

ID #

19072

Call Name

Newt

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers | Breed

© 0606

® 06

Lab

OTHER-Mixed

AllAmerican
Lab

Golden

Lab

GSD

Border Collie
Toller
AllAmerican
AllAmerican
Mudi

Dutch Shep
Whippet
Dutch Shep
Boykin
Aussie

GSP

Golden
Poodle

Lab

Poodle
Cattle Dog
BEL Mal
Golden
Border Collie
GSP

Border Collie

Dalmatian

Qualifiers | Breed

.

Border Collie

Owner

Bryan Hay

gail silveira
Vanessa Ogint
Thomas Barry
Frank Fratea

Amy Black
Heather Bretscher
Melinda Cribb
Christie Canfield
Staci Brew

Molly Schertzinger
Elizabeth Tuckson
Ashley Jacobson
Paralee Smith
Albert Foulkes
Holly Roberts
Vanessa Ogint
Sara Murphy
Victoria Wills
Katie Powell
Garrett Santichen
Emily Carabello
Amanda Willman
Holly Roberts
Stephanie Foulkes
Michele Godlevski
Eric Murphy
Michele Godlevski

Mikel Wosnak

Owner

Jordan Thompson

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score
1

23'0

22'0

20'9

20'0

20'1

20'0

19'9

16'9

18'6

18'3

17'6

17" 11

17'3

15'9

15'9

14'9

15'6

14'0

9'4

9'3

9'0

8'6

5'3

Score

2 Best
23'3 | 23'3
22'6 | 22'6
21'9 | 21'9
21'9 | 21'9
2006 | 21'9
21'0 | 21'0
20'9 | 20'9
19'7 | 20'1
19'3 | 20'0
19'6 | 19'9
19'9 | 19'9
18'9 | 18'9
18'0 | 18'3
18'3 | 18'3
1772 | 17'1
16'6 | 17'3
16'6 | 16'6
15'6 | 15'9
15'9 | 15'9
14'9 | 15'6
14'0 | 14'0
12’6 | 12'6
11'9 11'9
10'6 | 10'6
7'2 9'4
9'0 9'3
7'9 9'0
8'6 8'6
6'3 6'3

Score | Score

26'3

1

2
28'0

Best

28'0

8/12


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25547
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18334
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21321
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7959
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20211
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/14/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20258
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27076
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26312
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26312
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25746
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28517
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28517
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14787
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21031
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21031
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/61/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/7896
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29366
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19072
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19072
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Division | Place

Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ID #

20513

18438

28329

13601

14986

21526

27618

23367

16784

27145

27733

23614

19602

25356

15897

26047

21228

22005

21722

26885

6153

20437

26239

15596

18803

6155

28331

28469

27225

27112

27111

6205

Call Name

Coal

Yeti
Willow
Moses
Connor
Hendrix
Cipher
Bella Mae
Tilley
Taki

Oslo
Bentley
Ahsoka
Medic
Kian
Molly Moo
Chip
Cadlah
Winston
Kimber
Rumor
Chori'
Rocket
Sully
Millie
Beckham
Barbara
Eno

Mora
reddington
Edisto

lisis

Qualifiers

008

0 0
008

:

:

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Saluki
Chessie
Golden
Beaucern
GSD

Lab

Toller
Poodle

Lab

GSD

Dutch Shep
Chessie

Lab

Lab

Chessie
AllAmerican
GSP

Dutch Shep
Chessie
Mudi

Boykin

Lab

Golden
OTHER-Mixed
Border Collie
Poodle

BEL Mal
Boykin

AM Pitbull

Owner

James Hansen- Guffey
Dawn Jauernik

gail silveira

Brandie Hudecek
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Frank Fratea

Heather Werner
Rebecca Anderson
Debra Moorman
Christie Canfield

Katie Powell

Kim Miller

Heather Bretscher
Ashley Jacobson
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Rebecca Anderson
William Alsbrooks
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Staci Brew

Amanda Rodieck
Albert Foulkes
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Elizabeth Tuckson
Holly Roberts

Kim Miller

Stephanie Foulkes
gail silveira

Malinda Kelleher
Emily Carabello

Holly Roberts

David Roberts

Liz Fratea

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

1 2
25'9 | 26'6
22'0 | 23'0
2006 | 22'3
22'0 | 21'6
2009 | 21'6
19'6 | 21'6
21'6 | 16'9
21'3 | 21'0
19'6 | 20' 11
2006 | 20'0
20'3 | 19'6
19'11 | 19'3
18'0 | 19'6
18'9 | 19'0
18'9 | 18'0
18'9 | 14'9
8'0 18'9
18'6 | 18'6
14'6 | 18'3
13'9 | 18'3
18'1 17" 4
16'0 | 18'0
170 | 17'6
16'6 | 17'0
15'0 | 16' 11
16'2 8'2
15'3 | 14'6
116 | 13'3
10'9 | 13'0
10'6 | 10'0
9'0 8'6
6'3 7'6

Best

26'6

23'0

22'3

22'0

21'6

20" 11

20'6

20'3

19' 11

19'6

19'0

18'9

18'9

18'9

18'6

18'3

18'3

18'1

18'0

17'6

17'0

16" 11

16'2

15'3

13'3

13'0

10'6

9'0

7'6

9/12


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16784
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16784
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21228
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21228
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15596
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6155
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28469
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28469
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27112
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/38/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27111
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6205
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Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

10

11

11

11

12

13

14

15

ID #

19072

20513

14986

21228

18438

23936

13601

28329

21526

23367

20437

27145

27733

23614

27618

22005

24356

19602

26239

16784

18803

26885

25356

21722

6153

26047

15897

15138

28331

27225

28469

17936

Call Name | Qualifiers
Newt -
Coal :
Connor :
Chip .
Yeti
Charli Blue | ()@ -
Moses @

Willow

Hendrix

Bella Mae .
Chori'

Taki

Oslo

Bentley @
Cipher

Cadlah :
Duckey .
Ahsoka .

Rocket 51¢
Tilley

Millie OB
Kimber

Medic : -
Winston

Rumor . -
Molly Moo -
Kian

Sadie

Barbara

Mora

Eno

Shelby :

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Border Collie
OTHER-Mixed
Chessie

Lab

Lab
AllAmerican
Saluki
OTHER-Mixed
Golden

GSD

Chessie
Toller
Poodle

Lab
Beaucern
Chessie
AllAmerican
GSD

Mudi

Lab

Lab

GSP

Dutch Shep
AllAmerican
Dutch Shep
Lab

Chessie

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Poodle
Border Collie

Toller

Owner

Jordan Thompson
James Hansen- Guffey
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
William Alsbrooks
Dawn Jauernik
Kathleen Kizior
Brandie Hudecek

gail silveira

Frank Fratea

Rebecca Anderson
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Christie Canfield

Katie Powell

Kim Miller

Heather Werner
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Molly Schertzinger
Heather Bretscher
Elizabeth Tuckson
Debra Moorman

Kim Miller

Amanda Rodieck
Ashley Jacobson

Staci Brew

Albert Foulkes
Rebecca Anderson
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Debra Moorman

gail silveira

Emily Carabello
Malinda Kelleher

Allison Sandifer

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

1

27'3

25'6

23'3

22'6

22'9

23'0

23'0

20'6

19'6

20'0

19'0

19" 11

19'1

19'0

19'0

19'0

19'3

16'9

18'9

17'6

18'3

17'9

17'9

17'6

17'6

15'9

13'6

13'0

10'0

2

27'0

25'9

23' 11

23'9

23'3

22'9

20'0

20'3

19'0

20'0

18'3

19'7

19'6

19'6

19'3

18'0

19'3

18'3

18'3

17'6

17'9

15'9

15'9

15'6

16" 11

14'9

12'6

5'3

Best

27'3

25'9

23'1

23'9

23'3

23'0

23'0

22'0

21'6

21'3

20'6

20'3

20'0

20'0

19" 11

19'7

19'6

19'6

19'3

19'3

19'3

18'9

18'3

18'3

17'9

17'9

17'6

17' 6

16" 11

14'9

13'0

10'0

10/12


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19072
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19072
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21228
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21228
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28329
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26239
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16784
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16784
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28331
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28469
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28469
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
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Division | Place

Novice

1

ID #

6205

Call Name

lisis

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Premier
Elite
Elite
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Novice

Place

1

10

11

ID #

12333

19072

20513

18438

21228

23936

21526

19602

26047

27145

23614

23367

27618

21722

24356

15897

25356

26365

26885

15138

27225

27733

28469

17936

Call Name

Sapper
Newt
Coal
Yeti

Chip

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers  Breed

Qualifiers

&
&
OO
0O

Charli Blue .

Hendrix

Ahsoka

.

Molly Moo | (&) -

Taki
Bentley
Bella Mae
Cipher
Winston
Duckey
Kian
Medic
Daisy
Kimber
Sadie
Mora
Oslo
Eno

Shelby

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Premier

Place

1

ID #

12333

Call Name

Sapper

.

:

:

Qualifiers

:

AM Pitbull

Breed

AllAmerican
Border Collie
OTHER-Mixed
Lab

Lab
AllAmerican
Golden

GSD

Lab

Toller

Lab

GSD
Beaucern
AllAmerican
AllAmerican
Chessie
Dutch Shep
Lab

GSP

Lab

Poodle
Poodle
Border Collie

Toller

Breed

AllAmerican

Owner

Liz Fratea

Owner

Christy Hutson
Jordan Thompson
James Hansen- Guffey
Dawn Jauernik
William Alsbrooks
Kathleen Kizior
Frank Fratea
Heather Bretscher
Rebecca Anderson
Christie Canfield
Kim Miller
Rebecca Anderson
Heather Werner
Staci Brew

Molly Schertzinger
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Ashley Jacobson
Debra Moorman
Amanda Rodieck
Debra Moorman
Emily Carabello
Katie Powell
Malinda Kelleher

Allison Sandifer

Owner

Christy Hutson

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score | Score

1
7'0

Score
1

27'3

26'0

25'3

23'6

22'0

20'0

20' 1

20'6

20'3

19'6

19'0

17'0

19'6

19'3

18'3

17'6

17'6

16'0

13'6

9'3

12'6

9'9

Score
1

30'3

2
6'3

Score
2

27' 1

25'9

24" 11

19'9

20'9

20'6

19'9

19'9

19'9

18'9

19'0

19'3

18'0

14'0

15'3

15'6

15'6

13'6

9'3

Score
2

27'6

Best

70

Best

31'9

27' 1

26'0

25'3

23'6

22'0

21'9

21'3

20" 11

20'9

20'6

19'9

19'9

19'9

19'6

19'3

19'3

18'0

17'6

16'0

15'6

15'6

13'6

9'9

Best

30'3

1112


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/9/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6205
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29369
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12333
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12333
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19072
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19072
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20513
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21228
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21228
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/20/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27618
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28469
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28469
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3537/splashid/29370
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12333
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/12333

8/21/22, 9:10 PM
Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

ID #

21228

23936

27145

19602

21526

26885

23367

26047

24356

21722

25356

27733

26365

15138

27225

17936

Call Name

Chip

Taki
Ahsoka
Hendrix
Kimber

Bella Mae

Duckey
Winston
Medic
Oslo
Daisy
Sadie
Mora

Shelby

Qualifiers

008

Charli Blue

.

:

Molly Moo | (&) -

.

:

:

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab
AllAmerican
Toller

GSD

Golden

GSP

GSD

Lab
AllAmerican
AllAmerican
Dutch Shep
Poodle

Lab

Lab

Poodle

Toller

Owner

William Alsbrooks
Kathleen Kizior
Christie Canfield
Heather Bretscher
Frank Fratea
Amanda Rodieck
Rebecca Anderson
Rebecca Anderson
Molly Schertzinger
Staci Brew

Ashley Jacobson
Katie Powell
Debra Moorman
Debra Moorman
Emily Carabello

Allison Sandifer

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3537/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Score
1

22'6

22'0

21'0

20'6

18'3

17'3

19'6

17'6

18'0

18'3

18'0

17'6

18'0

14'6

14'9

10'0

Score
2

24'0

21'9

20'9

19'6

20'6

19'9

18'0

19'6

19'0

18'9

18'6

18'0

17'6

15'0

13'0

5'6

20'6

19'9

19'6

19'6

19'0

18'9

18'6

18'0

18'0

15'0

14'9

10'0

12/12


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21228
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21228
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/19602
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21526
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/21722
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27733
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15138
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/17936
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2022/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/17936

